
          

2022-2023 Professional Development/Collaboration Days 

School:  Linsford Park School 

 

 

 

 

 

  

All PD/Collaboration Days consist of both district wide and school based learning and meetings. 

The majority of the PD sessions will be focused on the new Alberta Education Curriculum 

(Kindergarten – Gr. 3 – Literacy, Numeracy, and Health and Wellness; 

Gr. 4-6 – Health and Wellness). There are no students at school on these days. 

 

PD/Collaboration Dates: 

Friday, September 16, 2022 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Monday, December 5, 2022 

Monday, January 30, 2023 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Friday, April 28, 2023 

Friday, May 19, 2023 

Monday, June 5, 2023 

 

 

 


